
Item Description

Membership Fee Waiver

Diners Club International 

Diners Club International 

Diners Club International 

Principal Annual Membership Fee Waiver

Principal Monthly Membership Fee Waiver

Supplementary Monthly Membership Fee Waiver

Diners Club International 
Supplementary Annual Membership Fee Waiver

Diners Club Premiere
Principal Annual Membership Fee Waiver

Diners Club Premiere
Supplementary Annual Membership Fee Waiver

4,000

2,000

6,000

3,500

 420

 210

DCAF1

DCAF2

Cash Credit

P250 / USD 5 Cash Credit

P500 / USD 10 Cash Credit

500

1,000

DC250

DC500

DCAF3

DCAF4

DCMF1

DCMF2

Push to Asia Miles 

Diners Club International
Asia Miles (250)

Diners Club Premiere
Asia Miles (500)

250

500

DASM1

DASM2

No. of Miles Required Item Code

Push to PAL Mabuhay Miles 

Diners Club International
PAL Mabuhay Miles (250)

Diners Club Premiere
PAL Mabuhay Miles (500) 500

250 DPAL1

DPAL2


