Item Description	No. of Miles Required	Item Code
Push to Asia Miles		
Diners Club International Asia Miles (250)	250	DASM1
Diners Club Premiere Asia Miles (500)	500	DASM2
Push to PAL Mabuhay Miles		
Diners Club International PAL Mabuhay Miles (250)	250	DPAL1
Diners Club Premiere PAL Mabuhay Miles (500)	500	DPAL2
Cash Credit		
P250 / USD 5 Cash Credit	500	DC250
P500 / USD 10 Cash Credit	1,000	DC500
Membership Fee Waiver		
Diners Club Premiere Principal Annual Membership Fee Waiver	6,000	DCAF3
Diners Club Premiere Supplementary Annual Membership Fee Waiver	3,500	DCAF4
Diners Club International Principal Monthly Membership Fee Waiver	420	DCMF1
Diners Club International Supplementary Monthly Membership Fee Waiver	210	DCMF2
Diners Club International Principal Annual Membership Fee Waiver	4,000	DCAF1
Diners Club International Supplementary Annual Membership Fee Waiver	2,000	DCAF2